
Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

Configuration Stand Alone
Product application Concealable Body Armor, 

External Carriers, and Uniform 
Carriers

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”
Thickness • 0.28”
Weight • 1.13 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• SPEER 44 MAG SJHP (NIJ IIIA) • 7.62x25 Tokarev SJLC
• SPEER 357 SIG FN (NIJ IIIA) • FNH 5.7x28 SS197SR
• SPEER 357 SIG GDHP • FNH 5.7x28 SS195LFHP
• Win 357 SIG Frangible • NIJ Edged Blade P1 Level 1
• Win 9x19 SXT T-Series • NIJ Edged Blade S1 Level 3

PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-1200SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 0.78 lbs Independent

CR-1200SA-10x12-SE 10” x 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 1.13 lbs Independent
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

CR1200 SA

Military Stand alone Made in USA
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Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

Configuration Stand Alone
Product application Concealable Body Armor, 

External Carriers, and Uniform 
Carriers

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Ceramic / Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 0.55”
Weight • 4.50 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x39 PS BALL (MSC) • 7.62x39 API BZ (SINGLE SHOT)
• 5.56x45 M193 
• 5.56x45 M855 (GREEN TIP)
• SPEER 44 MAG SJHP (NIJ IIIA)
• SPEER 357 SIG FN (NIJ IIIA)

PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-2000SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.10 lbs Independent

CR-2000SA-10x12-SE 10” x 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.50 lbs Independent
CR-2000SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.10 lbs Independent
CR-2000SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.70 lbs Independent
CR-2000SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.40 lbs Independent
CR-2000SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 6.10 lbs Independent
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

CR2000 SA

Military Stand alone
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Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

Configuration Stand Alone
Product application Concealable Body Armor, 

External Carriers, and Uniform 
Carriers

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 1.15”
Weight • 3.30 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 PS Ball (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M193

PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-3000SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.30 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified

CR-3000SA-10x12-SE 10” x 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.30 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3000SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.95 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3000SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.43 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3000SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.95 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3000SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.48 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request
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Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR3100 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 1.05”
Weight • 2.80 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 PS Ball (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M193

PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-3100SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 1.90 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified

CR-3100SA-10x12-SE 10” x 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.80 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3100SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.50 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3100SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.90 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3100SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.30 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3100SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.70 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request
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Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR3200 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Ceramic / Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 1.15”
Weight • 4.70 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 PS Ball (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M855 (Green Tip)

6 
available

sizes

PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-3200SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.20 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified

CR-3200SA-10x12-SE 10” x 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.70 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3200SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.20 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3200SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.80 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3200SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.50 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3200SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 6.20 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request
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Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR3600 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 1.07”
Weight • 2.30 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 PS Ball (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M193

7
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PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-3600SA-6x6-SE 6” x 6” SAPI/ESAPI Single-Curve 0.76 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified

CR-3600SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 1.60 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3600SA-10X12-SE 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.30 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3600SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.10 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3600SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.40 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3600SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.70 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3600SA-LG-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.10 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Stand alone
Law 

enforcement Made in USA



Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR3610 IC
Configuration In Conjunction
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 0.55”
Weight • 2.20 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 PS Ball (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M193

7
available

sizes
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PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-3610IC-6x6-SE 6” x 6” SAPI/ESAPI Single-Curve 0.73 lbs Independent

CR-3610IC-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 1.52 lbs Independent
CR-3610IC-10X12-SE 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.30 lbs Independent
CR-3610IC-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 1.96 lbs Independent
CR-3610IC-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.26 lbs Independent
CR-3610IC-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.59 lbs Independent
CR-3610IC-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.94 lbs Independent
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Military ICW Made in USA



Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR3650 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 0.93”
Weight • 2.40 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 PS Ball (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M193

7
available

sizes
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PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-3650SA-6x6-SE 6” x 6” SAPI/ESAPI Single-Curve 0.80 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified

CR-3650SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 1.60 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3650SA-10X12-SE 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.40 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3650SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.10 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3650SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.50 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3650SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.80 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
CR-3650SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.20 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III Certified
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Stand alone
Law 

enforcement Made in USA



Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR4200 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application Concealable Body Armor, 

External Carriers, Plate 
Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Ceramic / composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 1.20”
Weight • 8.90 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Single-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x63 M2AP (NIJ IV) • 5.56x45 M855 (Green Tip)
• 7.62x54R API B32
• 7.62x51 M61
• 7.62x39 API BZ
• 5.56x45 M855A1

6
available

sizes

PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-4200SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 6.40 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type IV Certified

CR-4200SA-10x12-SE 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 8.90 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type IV Certified
CR-4200SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 8.20 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type IV Certified
CR-4200SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 9.50 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type IV Certified
CR-4200SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 10.90 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type IV Certified
CR-4200SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 12.40 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type IV Certified
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request
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Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR5200 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application Concealable Body Armor, 

External Carriers, Plate 
Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Ceramic / composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”

Thickness • 1.30”
Weight • 7.10 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x63 M2AP (NIJ IV) • 5.56x45 M855A1
• 7.62x54R API B32 • 5.56x45 M855 (Green Tip)
• 7.62x51 M61
• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 API BZ

6
available

sizes
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PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-5200SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.00 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III & IV Certified

CR-5200SA-10x12-SE 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 7.10 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III & IV Certified
CR-5200SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 6.40 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III & IV Certified
CR-5200SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 7.50 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III & IV Certified
CR-5200SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 8.60 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III & IV Certified
CR-5200SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 9.70 lbs NIJ 0101.06 Type III & IV Certified
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Stand alone
Law 

enforcement Made in USA



Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR6000 IC
Configuration In Conjunction
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea or Cordura
Composition • Ceramic / composite
Dimensions • 9.50 x 12.50”
Thickness • 0.95”
Weight • 4.25 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x54R LPS
• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39-mm PS Ball
• 5.56x45 M855 (GREEN TIP)

5
available

sizes

7.
62
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PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-6000IC-XS-SE-PY 7.25” x 11.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.97 lbs Independent

CR-6000IC-SM-SE-PY 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.69 lbs Independent
CR-6000IC-MD-SE-PY 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.25 lbs Independent
CR-6000IC-LG-SE-PY 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.86 lbs Independent
CR-6000IC-XL-SE-PY 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.52 lbs Independent
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Military ICW Made in USA



Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR6010 IC
Configuration In Conjunction
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea or Cordura
Composition • Ceramic / composite
Dimensions • 9.50 x 12.50”
Thickness • 0.78”
Weight • 4.10 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x51 M80 (NIJ III)
• 7.62x39 PS BALL (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M855 (GREEN TIP)
• 5.56x45 M193

5
available

sizes

PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-6010IC-XS-SE-PY 7.25” x 11.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.97 lbs Independent

CR-6010IC-SM-SE-PY 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.69 lbs Independent
CR-6010IC-MD-SE-PY 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.10 lbs Independent
CR-6010IC-LG-SE-PY 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.86 lbs Independent
CR-6010IC-XL-SE-PY 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.52 lbs Independent
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Military ICW
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Made in USA



Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR6450 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea or Cordura
Composition • Ceramic / composite
Dimensions • 9.50 x 12.50”
Thickness • 0.60”
Weight • 4.49 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Multi-hit  Multi-curve
(7 curvature)

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x39 API BZ • 5.56x45 M193
• 7.62x39 PS Ball (MSC)
• 5.56x45 M855A1
• 5.56x45 M855 (GREEN TIP)
• 5.45x39 7N6 (MSC)

12
available

sizes
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PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR-6450SA-8x10-SE 8” x 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.01 lbs Independent

CR-6450SA-8x10-SC 8” X 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 2.79 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-8X10-FS 8” X 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.29 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-10X12-SE 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.37 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-10X12-SC 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.29 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-10X12-FS 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.92 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-XS-SE 7.25” X 11.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.13 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-SM-SE 8.75” X 11.75” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 3.90 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-MD-SE 9.50” X 12.50” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 4.49 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-LG-SE 10.25” X 13.25” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.13 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-XL-SE 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.82 lbs Independent
CR-6450SA-XL-SC 11.00” X 14.00” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.51 lbs Independent
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Military Stand alone Made in USA



Integris Limited Warranty and Use and Care: As stated in the Integris Limited Warranty Statement, Integris warrants, for a period of sixty 
(60) months after the “date of issue” that the Soft Armor Materials, Soft and Hard Body Armor Products, and Hard Armor Solutions shall be 
free from defects in material and workmanship provided all products are used and maintained in accordance with Integris Use and Care 
Manual. A copy of the Integris Limited Warranty and Use & Care Manual is included with every product or can be found at our website: 
www.IntegrisCompositeSolutions.com.

Department of State ITAR / Department of Commerce EAR: This data sheet is for an EXPORT CONTROLLED PRODUCT. The export of these 
products and technical information related to these products is governed by the U.S. Department of State International Traffic in Arms 
Regulations (ITAR) and/or the Department of Commerce Export Administration Regulations (EAR). Non-Sales Technical Data related to 
these products must not be transmitted to a foreign person/entity without proper authorization of the U.S. Government. Violations may 
result in administrative, civil, or criminal penalties. ITAR/EAR Export Licenses and/or ITAR/EAR Brokering Licenses (as appropriate) will be 
required prior to submittal of any further technical information and/or shipment of samples and/or products.

HARD BODY ARMOR PLATES

Contact
Info@IntegrisCompositesUS.com

CR8400 SA
Configuration Stand Alone
Product application External Carriers, Plate 

Carriers, and Tactical Body 
Armor

Type of protective cover • Polyurea
Composition • Ceramic / composite
Dimensions • 10 x 12”
Thickness • 0.75”
Weight • 7.51 lbs
Shape • SAPI / ESAPI

Single-hit
Single-curve

&
Multi-curve

SPECIAL THREATS TESTED

• 7.62x63 M2AP (NIJ IV)

6
available
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PART NUMBER SIZE¹ SHAPE CURVATURE WEIGHT2 TESTING

CR8400 8X10 SE 8” X 10” SAPI/ESAPI Single-Curve 5.05 lbs Tested to NIJ 0101.04 Type IV

CR8400SA MD-SE 9.5” x 12.5” SAPI/ESAPI Single-Curve 7.51 lbs Tested to NIJ 0101.04 Type IV
CR8400SA 10x12 SC 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Single-Curve 7.42 lbs Tested to NIJ 0101.04 Type IV
CR8400 8X10 SE 8” X 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.33 lbs Tested to NIJ 0101.04 Type IV
CR8400SA 8X10 FULL SIZE 8” X 10” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 5.64 lbs Tested to NIJ 0101.04 Type IV
CR8400 10X12 SC 10” X 12” SAPI/ESAPI Multi-Curve 7.84 lbs Tested to NIJ 0101.04 Type IV
1. All size dimensions are ± 0.50”. 2. All weights are ± 5%  |  Special and/or tailored cuts, sizes, or shapes can be made available upon request

Stand aloneMilitary Made in USA


